
First number is total of 1's

THU-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Lucy 28.90 0 2NQDomenicali 0.004 16048 2 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Livy 33.57 11 68QEhrlich 0.0011 20051 67 04,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Clio 0.00 0 0ABSCasazza 0.0010 20050 0 0

First number is total of 1's

THU-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Story 36.18 11 63QKaufman 0.002 12026 62 02,2,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Sparkle 32.74 01 71QFranke 0.005 20035 71 02,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jagger 36.10 42 71QBerte 0.008 20040 67 02,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Spur 0.00 0 0NQSalerno 0.009 20041 0 0

Piper 0.00 0 0ABSWisniewski 0.006 20037 0 0

Francis 0.00 0 0ABSKennedy 0.007 20039 0 0

First number is total of 1's

THU-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Penny 39.48 1 5NQPalmatier 0.001 08158 4 05

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Rory 21.85 0 50NQCatts 0.003 16031 50 02,2,3,4,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Ruby 24.96 01 64QLudden 0.007 20182 64 03,2,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Cait 27.06 0 3NQPinard 0.005 20034 3 03

Mattie 23.88 0 46NQGereg 0.006 20114 46 04,2,3,4,6,7,20

Halley 27.79 0 3NQChen 0.008 20185 3 03

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Ranger 35.85 3 55NQWisniewski 0.009 24014 52 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,20

First number is total of 1's

THU-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Buster 44.02 6 2NQSoccodato 0.008 08157 -4 02

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Victory 43.84 8 3NQMarlow 0.0011 12160 -5 03

Bocci 0.00 0 0ABSJohnson 0.0012 12161 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Cadence 28.47 0 51NQMcLoughlin 0.0028 20172 51 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,20

Quix 36.75 4 3NQMain 0.0029 20177 -1 03
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Hex 31.11 0 4NQRauch 0.0030 20178 4 04

Jax 35.98 3 4NQSandman 0.0031 20179 1 04

Walker 0.00 0 0ABSGereg 0.0032 20181 0 0

First number is total of 1's

THU-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Brazen 26.71 01 70QThompson 0.005 08088 70 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Rory 31.33 02 64QKennedy 0.006 08090 64 04,2,3,4,6,7,8,10,20

Maybelle 42.38 4 4NQPoe 0.007 08095 0 04

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Patches 38.11 3 61NQDujardin 0.0010 12103 58 04,3,4,5,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Twist 24.27 01 78QKnapp-Cook 0.0020 20125 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Vader 27.65 02 78QWarren 0.0024 20133 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 22.29 03 73QThompson 0.0018 20119 73 04,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Dozer 30.06 04 70QThompson 0.0022 20120 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Kyan 28.55 0 68QSalerno 0.0021 20127 68 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Fiasco 34.93 2 67QThompson 0.0027 20126 65 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Joe Joe Joker 32.00 0 64QGarfinkel 0.0025 20173 64 03,2,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Ici Blue 22.26 0 4NQHartman 0.0019 20121 4 04

FitzRoy 29.67 0 19NQHannan 0.0023 20128 19 06,3,4,6

Ella 38.58 6 51NQMcLoughlin 0.0026 20186 45 02,3,4,5,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32

Shambhu 24.24 01 67QThorpe 0.0033 24135 67 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

THU-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Jessica III 36.98 0 3NQHannan 0.001 12017 3 03

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Gee Whiz 0.00 0 0ABSRocco 0.003 16018 0 0

First number is total of 1's

THU-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Lilly 30.04 01 63QCarusone 0.002 16019 63 02,2,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Joy 43.07 8 52NQEntwistle 0.004 20022 44 02,3,4,6,7,10,20

First number is total of 1's

THU-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Sassafras 25.44 0 3NQJohnson 0.0015 16148 3 03

Riley 39.83 4 4NQHeck 0.0016 16149 0 04
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Ace 35.69 01 61QJersey 0.0017 20154 61 02,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

THU-1 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  41

Jethro 46.03 5 57NQPoe 0.001 04053 52 04,2,3,4,5,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Owen 30.45 0 2NQKowal 0.002 08063 2 02

Rufus 0.00 0 0ABSHughey 0.003 08065 0 0

Catcher 0.00 0 0ABSJohnson 0.004 08068 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38

Guy 30.45 01 80QBrazeil 0.009 12070 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35

Ziva 44.27 91 70QJersey 0.0013 16077 61 03,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Molly 0.00 0 0ABSBecker 0.0014 16151 0 0
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